PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2017 - 2018

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/19/2018

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: SIERRA GRANDE R-30

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $ 94,593.22 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 94,593.22 $0.00 $ 94,593.22 $1,135,118.66 $ 94,593.22 $ 1,040,525.44
August $ 94,593.22 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 94,593.22 $ 94,593.22 $0.00 $1,135,118.66 $ 189,186.44 $ 945,932.22
September $ 94,593.22 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 94,593.22 $ 94,593.22 $ 0.00 $1,135,118.66 $ 283,779.66 $ 851,339.00
October $ 94,593.22 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 94,593.22 $ 94,593.22 $0.00 $1,135,118.66 $ 378,372.88 $ 756,745.78
November $ 94,593.22 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 94,593.22 $ 94,593.22 $ 0.00 $1,135,118.66 $472,966.10 $ 662,152.56
December $ 87,569.32 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.40 $ 87,569.72 $ 94,593.22 -$ 7,023.50 $1,121,070.84 $ 560,535.42 $ 560,535.42
January $ 93,422.57 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 1,135.15 $92,287.42 $ 87,569.72 $4,717.70 $1,121,070.84 $ 653,957.99 $467,112.85
February $ 93,422.57 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 93,422.57 $ 92,287.42 $1,135.15 $1,121,070.84 $ 747,380.56 $ 373,690.28
March $93,422.57 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 93,422.57 $93,422.57 $ 0.00 $1,121,070.84 $ 840,803.13 $ 280,267.71
April $ 94,300.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 94,300.50 $ 93,422.57 $877.93 $1,123,704.63 $ 935,103.63 $ 188,601.00
May $ 94,300.50 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 61.80 $94,238.70 $ 94,300.50 -$ 61.80 $1,123,704.63 $1,029,404.13 $ 94,300.50
June $ 94,298.08 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 0.40 $ 94,297.68 $94,238.70 $ 58.98 $1,123,702.21 $1,123,702.21 $0.00
TOTALS : $1,123,702.21 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$1,196.95



